Robert Owens Centenary Festival At-A-Glance

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

9:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:30 pm

Thursday, September 18, 2025
9:00 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:30 pm

Friday, September 19, 2025
9:00 am
11:00 am

2:00 pm

Registration

Recital: Finding His Voice

Recital: A Season of Song

Lecture Recital: The Parallel Creative
Genius of Robert Owens and Langston

Hughes

Recital: Fields of Wonder

Recital: Arias from the Archive

Lecture Recital: Understanding the Poetry
of Paul Laurence Dunbar

Panel Discussion: Robert Owens as Friend,
Composer, and Collaborator

Recital: Music for Friends
Concert Reading: Culture! Culture!
Premiere of the new chamber orchestra

reduction by UNL Opera

Gala Birthday Reception

Robert Owens Archive Exhibit
Recital: The Last Five Years

Recital: The New Robert Owens Songbook

Westbrook Lobby
Westbrook Recital Hall
Westbrook Recital Hall

Westbrook Recital Hall

Westbrook Recital Hall

Westbrook Recital Hall

Westbrook Recital Hall
Westbrook Recital Hall
Westbrook Recital Hall

Kimball Recital Hall

Kimball Hall Lobby

Westbrook Music Library
Westbrook Recital Hall

Westbrook Recital Hall

A"

e SO



