Robert Owens Centenary Festival At-A-Glance

Wedneso	day, Septe	ember 1	7, 2025
---------	------------	---------	---------

9:00 am	Registration	Westbrook Lobby
11:00 am	Recital: Finding His Voice	Westbrook Recital Hall
2:00 pm	Recital: A Season of Song	Westbrook Recital Hall
4:00 pm	Lecture Recital: The Parallel Creative Genius of Robert Owens and Langston Hughes	Westbrook Recital Hall
7:30 pm	Recital: Fields of Wonder	Westbrook Recital Hall
Thursday, September 18, 2025		
9:00 am	Recital: Arias from the Archive	Westbrook Recital Hall
11:00 am	Lecture Recital: Understanding the Poetry of Paul Laurence Dunbar	Westbrook Recital Hall
2:00 pm	Panel Discussion: Robert Owens as Friend, Composer, and Collaborator	Westbrook Recital Hall
4:00 pm	Recital: Music for Friends	Westbrook Recital Hall
7:30 pm	Concert Reading: Culture! Culture! Premiere of the new chamber orchestra reduction by UNL Opera	Kimball Recital Hall
9:30 pm	Gala Birthday Reception	Kimball Hall Lobby
Friday, September 19, 2025		
9:00 am	Robert Owens Archive Exhibit	Westbrook Music Library
11:00 am	Recital: The Last Five Years	Westbrook Recital Hall
2:00 pm	Recital: The New Robert Owens Songbook	Westbrook Recital Hall

Robers